Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2013/2670(RSP)

Resolution on road safety 2011-2020 - First milestones towards an injury
strategy

Subject
3.20.06 Transport regulations, road safety, roadworthiness tests, driving
licence

Documentation gateway

Motion for a resolution

Oral question/interpellation by Parliament

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Procedure completed

B7-0318/2013

B7-0211/2013

T7-0314/2013

SP(2013)627

26/06/2013

27/06/2013

03/07/2013

28/11/2013

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-7-2013-0318_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2013-0314_EN.html

