Procedure file

Basic information						
SP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2013/2670(RSP)			Procedure completed			
Resolution on road safety 2011-2020 - First miles strategy	stones towards	an injury				
Subject 3.20.06 Transport regulations, road safety, roadv licence	vorthiness tests	s, driving				
Documentation gateway						
Motion for a resolution		<u>B7-0318/2013</u>		26/06/2013	EP	
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament		B7-0211/2013		27/06/2013	EP	
Text adopted by Parliament, single reading		<u>T7-0314/2013</u>		03/07/2013	EP	Summary
Commission response to text adopted in plena	iry	SF	P(2013)627	28/11/2013	EC	